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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
25 v.d. 30 vluchten tellen

Naam

A. Bosma

De Bruin / Hiemstra

M Wiersma
P. van Leijen
A. Alma

Bauke Pieter de Roos
Comb. B & E Dijkstra

Jouke Rottine
.J. van de Veen
van Kammen
Feenstra

de Roos
Broersma

. Postma

.D. van der Bei
van Kammen

Tj. Plantinga

H. van de Bij
G.W.Elzinga

Tj. Visser
Tristan de Bruin
Comb Smid

Henco Jilderda

D
J
H
B.
P.
H
E
H

Totpnt

24271.
24187.
23845.
23778.
23606.
23474.
23359.
22853.
21978.
21669.
21499.
20100.
19223.
19057.
18066.
17576.
l6176.
14010.
9963.
6420.
1095.
910.
593.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen
25 v.d. 30 vluchten tellen

Naam

M Wiersma

De Bruin / Hiemstra
Jouke Rottine

Bosma

.J. van de Veen
van Leijen

Alma

Broersma

van Kammen

Comb. B & E Dijkstra
H van Kammen

Bauke Pieter de Roos
H. Feenstra

H. Postma

Tj. Plantinga

E.D. van der Bei

B. de Roos

H. van de Bij
G.W.Elzinga

Tj. Visser

Tristan de Bruin

Totpnt

22825.
20613.
20255.
19725.
19607.
18522.
17691.
15591.
15513.
15084.
13845.
13721.
13607.
13156.
13033.
1llé646.
10358.
8430.
6087.
le681.
943.
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